CANADA
Progressa
Index
Slide installation		  page 7
Technical information		  page 8
Part number composition	 page 13
Progressa+
Smove

G_E6 _  ___  XXF _
5 = Progressa
7 = Progressa+
RUNNER LENGTH
(350 - 400 - 450 - 500 - 550 - 600 - 650 - 700 - 750 mm)
Part number composition - For Progressa and Progressa+ Slides
Packaging
ARTICLE VERSIONS
6 = 6 cp for 350, 400, 450, 500, 550
      runner length
2 = 2 cp for 600, 650, 700, 750
      runner length
SMOVE LENGTH BOX PALLET
A6555/25 250 mm 6 cp 240 cp
A6555/30 300 mm 6 cp 240 cp
G5E6S350XXF6 350 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G5E6S400XXF6 400 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G5E6S450XXF6 450 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G5E6S500XXF6 500 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G5E6S550XXF6 550 mm 6 cp 192 cp
Progressa
Smove
16 mm (5/8”) drawer  Soft close for 13 mm (1/2”) to 16 mm (5/8”) material thickness
13
16 mm (5/8”) drawer  Soft close for 13 mm (1/2”) to 16 mm (5/8”) material thickness
Progressa+
Smove
SMOVE LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7E6S350XXF6 350 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7E6S400XXF6 400 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7E6S450XXF6 450 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7E6S500XXF6 500 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7E6S550XXF6 550 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7E6S600XXF2 600 mm 2 cp 128 cp
G7E6S650XXF2 650 mm 2 cp 128 cp
G7E6S700XXF2 700 mm 2 cp 128 cp
G7E6S750XXF2 750 mm 2 cp 128 cp
16 mm (5/8”) drawer Push opening system for 13 mm (1/2”) to 16 mm (5/8”) material thickness
Progressa+
Push to open
PUSH LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7E6P350XXF6 350 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7E6P400XXF6 400 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7E6P450XXF6 450 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7E6P500XXF6 500 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7E6P550XXF6 550 mm 6 cp 192 cp
G7E6P600XXF2 600 mm 2 cp 128 cp
G7E6P650XXF2 650 mm 2 cp 128 cp
G7E6P700XXF2 700 mm 2 cp 128 cp
G7E6P750XXF2 750 mm 2 cp 128 cp
Packaging
14
Part number composition - For Progressa+ Shelf Slides
Progressa+
Shelf Smove
Progressa+
Shelf Push to open
SMOVE LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7E6R350XXF6 350 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6R400XXF6 400 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6R450XXF6 450 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6R500XXF6 500 mm 6 prs 192 prs
PUSH LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7E6Q350XXF6 350 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6Q400XXF6 400 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6Q450XXF6 450 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6Q500XXF6 500 mm 6 prs 192 prs
ARTICLE VERSIONS
R = Soft close
Q = Push to open
Example:
G7E6  _  ___  XXF6
BASIC PART NUMBER
RUNNER LENGTH
350, 400, 450, 500 mm
Packaging
15
 FRONT LOCKING DEVICES BOX PALLET
AFCGXX3B 100 pcs right / 100 pcs left 2400 pcs right / 2400 pcs left
AFCEX56B 100 pcs right / 100 pcs left 2400 pcs right / 2400 pcs left
TILT ADJUSTMENT LEVER BOX PALLET
AGLRXX3F 12 pcs right / 12 pcs left 2400 pcs right / 2400 pcs left
REAR-FIXED BRACKET AND MAGNET (SHELF) BOX PALLET
AROSXXY 20 magnets, 20 brackets --
REAR HOOK BRACKET (SHELF) BOX PALLET
AGAPXXYI 100 pcs --
Components
SPACERS BOX PALLET
ASPACERFUT 100 pcs --
AFSFXXB 100 pcs --
16
 Front locking devices
17
AFCGXX3B
PACKAGING
2 boxes = 100 pcs right and 100 pcs left
Front locking devices - Standard mount - Side and depth adjustments
Assembly to the bottom Assembly to the drawer
Use drilling template ASGD704U3XA for accurate installation of the clips, see page 51.
Fix with screws,
as indicated
(recommended screws
ø 6 x 16 mm)
Fix with screws,
as indicated
(recommended screws
ø 6 x 16 mm)
97
95 Min.
6
51 23
1
1
1
59 23
7
- Dual steel/fiber glass-nylon construction